UCR

SERIES -*

CLASIFICACION ELITE MASCULINA

Posicion

Puntos
491
478
465
454
452
439
421
409
403
400
394
387
386
380
366
355
349
347
331
318
313
296
286

275
268
261
247
244
233
229

213
210

201
201
200
178
177
171
168

160
155

154
151

148
146
139
130
129
126

Dorsal
889
402
786
490
856

1044

1268
905
222

1189

1072
1326
839
964
128
1095
267
1912
112
189
799
1862
1238
1584
244
1123
538
931
705
1023

242
216

308
1773
134
1767
492
1587
239
536
225
1259

584
198

796
582
312
196
585
560

Atleta
Peso Arzadun, Jose Maria
LANDART ETXEBERRIA, ASIER
Peso Arzadun, Imanol
OSMA MILLaN, DANIEL
PUIG MARTINEZ, ADRIA
ARANGO, JUAN
SANCHEZ CAZORLA, JUANFRAN
Lépez Bafios, Rubén
NAVARRO PLAZAS, MARTIN
Pontesta Urruzmendi, Eneko
Ares Villalobos, Daniel
NAVARRO OLMEDILLA, SERGIO
LAQUECHE SARALEGUI, PATRICK
MARTIN CRUZADO Adrian
PABLO BENITO
PERICAS CAUDELI, JOSE MIGUEL
TORRES SERRANO, SAMUEL
Barbe Llagostera, Lluis
RAMIREZ GARCIA, JUAN RAMON
VILA GISBERT, JOSE
JOSE BRUNO ALONSO
GARCIA GONZALEZ, SERGIO
BOTELLA SERRANO, JORDI
PLASENCIA FERNANDEZ, ERI
USABIAGA MARTINEZ, MARKO
MARTIN TOJAR, VICTOR
LLUSIA PRINA, PABLO
PARRA FERRIS, ViCTOR
AZMAN MESAND ESTUPINAN
TARRASO BENAVENT, ENRIC
CANO CONSUEGRA Ramén
REMENTERIA ARAMBURU Tomas
MARTIN TOJAR, LUIS
COLLADO CERVILLA, CRISTIAN
CAAMARO GARCIA, MANUEL
CAMPOS GARCiA, CARLOS
MENGUAL PEDRO, TOMAS
HUGO AMPUDIA SOTO
ALEX SABATER GARCIA
ALVARO PUERMA MARTINEZ
Arruti Salgado, Igor
MALO ESPINOSA, JOAQUIN
BELLES ANO David
LENCINA SANCHEZ, SERGIO
SANTANA GOMEZ, JOEL
SERRANO CASTARNO, ERNESTO
PASCUAL GOMEZ, VICTOR
DiAZ DOMINGUEZ, EDUARDO
MARTINEZ MORENO Xabier
GONZALEZ , JONATAN
SANTAMARIA ORTS, RICARDO
Cortés Vergés, Carlos
FENOY David
ULIBARRI OSéS, DAVID
AZORIN SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL

Unbroken Race Egyptian Race

Medieval Xtrem Race Bestial Race
Olympus Race
Pirates Race D C R A
Gladiators Day s=mana
Black Mamba Race
Pirates Race Gladiators Day Black Mamba Race Egyptian Race Bestial Race
Club Posicion Puntos Posicion Puntos Puntos Posicion Puntos Posicion Puntos Posicion Puntos Posicion Puntos Posicion Puntos
DENONTZAT 2 97 1 100 2 97 6 89 2 97 1 100 4 92
DENONTZAT 3 94 15 80 13 82 1 100 3 94 1 100 5 90
DENONTZAT 5 90 14 81 2 97 3 94 5 90 3 94 38 57
BRAVE BULLS POWE 24 71 3 94 4 92 5 90 5 90 7 88 11 84
APUNT TEAM 9 86 2 97 3 94 12 83 4 92 32 63 12 83
BRAVE BULLS POWE| 14 81 5 90 11 84 8 87 8 87 7 88 8 87 8 87
QUALIS 17 78 4 92 35 60 18 77 11 84 10 85 13 82
OLLLU RACERS 19 76 8 87 28 67 6 89 5 920
APRIETAYDISPARA 18 77 10 85 17 78 15 80 14 81 16 79
Denontzat 11 84 22 73 18 77 13 82 11 84
Denontzat 29 66 7 88 18 77 30 65 10 85 17 78
CROSSWORK OCR TI 10 85 23 72 DESC 0 24 71 9 86 22 73
DENONTZAT 16 79 32 63 29 66 4 92 9 86
Titans 9 86 1 100 2 97 2 97
LEYENDAS OCR 12 83 39 56 20 75 19 76 19 76
PIRATES RACERS 4 92 7 88 3 94 14 81
T-RACE T-CENTER 8 87 7 88 6 89 10 85
OLLLU RACERS 8 87 5 90 4 92 17 78
QUALIS NOVELDA 28 67 24 71 DESC ] 38 57 24 71 30 65
OCR AMICX 13 82 14 81 20 75 15 80
Medieval Ocr Team 43 52 31 64 34 61 21 74 33 62
OLLLU RACERS 32 63 15 80 12 83 25 70
27 68 17 78 15 80 35 60
T-RACE 22 73 26 69 39 56 10 80
Denontzat 47 48 19 76 20 75 19 76
LEYENDAS OCR 34 61 26 69 12 83 40 55
HUMANIMAL 7 88 DESC ] 9 86 8 87
WOLF DEN CREW 48 47 31 64 25 70 29 66
34 61 6 89 3 94
CROSSWORK OCR TEAM 6 89 12 83 34 61
20 75 18 77 18 77
Denontzat 21 74 14 81 27 68
LEYENDAS OCR 16 79 23 72 33 62
DAYRON CLUB 21 74 33 62 21 74
OCR ARAGON 21 74 23 72 36 59
PERSEO OCR TEAM 44 51 19 76 21 74
MEDIEVAL OCR TEAM 35 60 23 72 26 69
COMANDO NORTE ALFA FIT 40 55 16 79 29 66
WOLF DEN CREW 30 65 43 52 34 61
10 85 4 92
Denontzat 12 83 7 88
COMANDO NORTE Al 53 42 45 50 19 76
WOLF DEN CREW 10 85 15 80
RAVAL OCR 11 84 19 76
11 84 24 71
UNBROKENOCRTEAM 54 41 40 55 37 58
C.E.M LES LLEBRES DE MURO 14 81 22 73
PERSEO OCR TEAM 22 73 17 78
DESC 0 22 73 18 77
TEAM XXX BLACKMA| 31 64 11 84
C.E.M LES LLEBRES DE MURO 20 75 24 71
OLLLU RACERS ‘ 23 72 28 67
OLLLU RACERS | 33 62 27 68
C.E.M LES LLEBRES DE MURO 30 65 31 64
PIRATES RACERS ‘ 29 66 35 60




56
57
58
59
60
62
64
63
65
66
67
68
69
71
70
73
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
61
83
84
85
86
87
88
90
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

116
114

Oo0oo0oo0oo0cooo

471
1351
1119
1233

236
1991
1995
938
1760
1581
2152
1061
1998
1215

819
1230
1759
1809
852
1915
1554

149
1166
2150
1375

220
1925
1755
1460
1308

392
1774

165

768
1495
1994

362

146

313
1771

181

270

375
1418
1770
1952
1978

BLAZQUEZ MURiOZ, RUBEN
VALERO DE BLAS, JUAN
RUBEN GARCIA GOMEZ
MANUEL LUJAN

HERRANZ AMEZCUA, EMILIO
JAVIER SANCHEZ PENA
JUAN CARLOS OJEDA

XABI MUNOZ

AITOR URRUZOLA BALERDI
DAVID ANDRES TORRENO
AARON GONZALEZ TORRES
HARITZ ARTEAGA ITURRIOZ
NACENTA MERINAS, PAU
JOSUE RAMIREZ

JuanCri Saenz

ALEX ALVAREZ

EGOITZ PENAGARIKANO SORONDO Denontzat

KLINKHAMER, MELVIN
SERGIO MORALES GOMEZ
ZUBIZARRETA CALVO, GORKA
LORENZO PéREZ, WALTER

FERNANDEZ VALVERDE, PEDRO LUI INHUMANOS OCR TE| 27

DIEZ CAMPOS, ADRI&N
DANI HERRERA

YERAY CABRERA

DIAZ LAGARES, VICENTE
CERD&N L6PEZ, JESUS
TORREGROSA PAY&, DANIEL
ANDRES CLIMENT, MARC
ROMAN CARRERO, LUCIO
FENOLLOSA PéREZ, KARLOS
RECIO TOMAS Cristian
MATEO FERNANDES BRITO
DANIEL BOTANA

REBOLLO DIAZ Albert
SOLER MORENO Jose Antonio
SETEMBRE MARCH, PABLO

PAJUELO TRUJILLO, FERNANDO
RUIZ RODRIGUEZ- REY, JONATHAN

MARCO ANTONIO USERO
VEGA VERGARA Daniel

PEREZ GRACIA Carlos
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Kiko
ROY MUAOZ, RAUL

VARGAS LOPEZ, XAVIER
MURNOZ MOYANO Juan Antonio
MOYA SOTO, RAFAEL

BRAVE BULLS POWER BY CLONAPURE 34 61 40 55
T-RACE T-CENTER 33 62 43 52
THE LAST TRAINING| 1 100
2 97
LEYENDAS_OCR 58 37 36 59
6 89
9 86
Denontzat 9 86
Denontzat 12 83
Denontzat 13 82
14 81
Denontzat 15 80
CROSSFITQB 15 80
16 79
16 79
17 78
17 78
C.A.BERNIA 18 77
Medieval Ocr Team 23 72
25 70
T-CENTER 26 69
68
LIONS OCR 28 67
30 65
31 64
CROSSWORK OCR TEAM 36 59
TEAM OCR WARRIOR 37 58
37 58
SHERPARTANOS 38 57
DENONTZATM 40 55
Racers Legion Valencia 41 54
DESC ) 41 54
COMANDO NORTE ALFA FIT 43 52
44 51
44 51
46 49
UNBROKEN OCR TEA 51 44 DESC [
INHUMANOS OCR TE| 52 43
PERSEO OCR TEAM 56 39
TEAM DESTROYER
DESC )
DESC )
DESC )
TURIA RACERS DESC )
RACERS LEGION MURCIA DESC [
[ DESC [
LIONS OCR | DESC [




